Sommerlauf Minchen 2020
5km - Lauf - 06.08.2020 - Miinchen
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1 1 1065
2 1 1076
3 1 1067
4 1 1025
5 2 1055
6 1 1022
7 2 1064
8 3 1043
9 2 1009
10 4 1079
1 1 1072
2 1 1074
3 2 1077
4 1 1016
5 2 1024
6 1 1052
7 3 1045
8 4 1001

Katharina Weimer

Jessica Kuchenbecker
Regina Wiedemann
Katharina Kleinlein

Bianca Heim

Bri Huber

Stefanie von Mller-Kélsch
Nicole Rambold

Irene Borger

Banupriya Muthukumarasamy
Peter Bernd

Pascal Ellger

Lars Lusky

Alexander Fricke

Joachim Kleinlein

Roland Schendel

Georg Reifferscheid

Florian Andree
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LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Lohhof

FC Hochbriick

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Neunkirchen am Brand

kiecom

1977
1973
1991
1987
1989
1951
1992
1990
1974
1989
1979
1985
1983
1964
1963
1960
1982

1983

W40
w45
WuU30
W30
W30
W65
WuU30
W30

W30
M40
M35
M35
M55
M55
M60
M35

M35

00:20:08
00:20:41
00:27:19
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:32:07
00:32:16
00:32:21
00:32:50
00:35:10
00:19:02
00:19:44
00:20:45
00:22:57
00:26:08
00:27:37
00:29:02

00:32:16
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